DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30-8:00 a.m.

8:00-9:00a.m.
9:00-9:15 a.m.
9:15-9:30a.m.
9:30-9:45a.m.
9:45-10:00a.m.
10:00-10:30a.m.
10:30-11:00a.m.
11:00-11:30a.m.

11:30 a.m.-12p.m.

12-12:30p.m.

12:30 -2p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

2:30 - 3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00p.m.

5:00-:600p.m.

Breakfast & Toileting
Table Toys / Quiet Reading
Daily Sign-In & Activity Sheet
Calendar Time
AM Snack & Toileting
Yoga, Meditaion, & Daily Affirmation
Circle Time: Lesson of the Day!
Morning Centers

Small Group Activities / Arts & Crafts
Outdoor/Indoor Play & Toileting

Lunch
Nap or Quiet Time (for those who don't sleep.

Toileting / PM Snack

Story Time, Music & Movement, Spanish
Afternoon Centers
Toileting, , Small Group Games

Group Games / Dismissal



