

## DAILY SCHEDULE

TIME	SCHEDULE
6:30-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast & Toileting
8:00-9:00a.m.	Table Toys / Quiet Reading
9:00-9:15 a.m.	Daily Sign-In & Activity Sheet
9:15-9:30a.m.	Calendar Time
9:30-9:45a.m.	AM Snack & Toileting
9:45-10:00a.m.	Yoga, Meditaion, & Daily Affirmation
10:00-10:30a.m.	Circle Time: Lesson of the Day!
10:30-11:00a.m.	Morning Centers
11:00-11:30a.m.	Small Group Activities / Arts & Crafts
11:30 a.m12p.m.	Outdoor/Indoor Play & Toileting
12-12:30p.m.	Lunch
12:30 -2p.m.	Nap or Quiet Time (for those who don't sleep.
2-2:30 p.m.	Toileting / PM Snack
2:30 - 3:00 p.m.	Story Time, Music & Movement, Spanish
3:00-4:00 p.m.	Afternoon Centers
4:00-5:00p.m.	Toileting, , Small Group Games
5:00-:600p.m.	Group Games / Dismissal